
Participant Name & Chamber
 Dollar 

Amount 
Units Sold

Membership Dues 
Category

Leonard Robinson (Henry County Chamber of 
Commerce)    39,400.00 81 Under $500,000

Saundra Midkiff (Allen Fairview Chamber of Commerce)    37,356.00 45 Under $500,000

Phillip Faust (Union County Chamber of Commerce)    32,732.00 19 Under $500,000
Amy Alimohamed (Greater Columbia Chamber of 
Commerce)    27,000.00 37 Under $500,000

Leigh Lowery (Lexington Chamber and Visitors Center)    20,675.00 39 Under $500,000

Danny Saenz (Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce)    16,050.00 34 Under $500,000
Lonny Schonfeld (Rockwall Area Chamber of 
Commerce)    15,625.00 19 Under $500,000

Mary Ann Burns (Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce)    14,250.00 33 Under $500,000

Suzy Watkins (Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce)    13,860.00 32 Under $500,000

Cam Jackson (Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce)    13,825.00 35 Under $500,000

Sarah Dietz (Lenexa Chamber of Commerce)    11,820.00 28 Under $500,000
Becky Brown (Effingham County Chamber of 
Commerce)       8,210.00 21 Under $500,000
Samantha Ellison (Manhattan Area Chamber of 
Commerce)       5,615.00 16 Under $500,000
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Leonard Robinson (Henry County Chamber of 
Commerce)    39,400.00 81 Under $500,000

Saundra Midkiff (Allen Fairview Chamber of Commerce)    37,356.00 45 Under $500,000

Leigh Lowery (Lexington Chamber and Visitors Center)    20,675.00 39 Under $500,000
Amy Alimohamed (Greater Columbia Chamber of 
Commerce)    27,000.00 37 Under $500,000

Cam Jackson (Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce)    13,825.00 35 Under $500,000

Danny Saenz (Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce)    16,050.00 34 Under $500,000

Mary Ann Burns (Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce)    14,250.00 33 Under $500,000

Suzy Watkins (Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce)    13,860.00 32 Under $500,000

Sarah Dietz (Lenexa Chamber of Commerce)    11,820.00 28 Under $500,000
Becky Brown (Effingham County Chamber of 
Commerce)       8,210.00 21 Under $500,000
Lonny Schonfeld (Rockwall Area Chamber of 
Commerce)    15,625.00 19 Under $500,000

Phillip Faust (Union County Chamber of Commerce)    32,732.00 19 Under $500,000
Samantha Ellison (Manhattan Area Chamber of 
Commerce)       5,615.00 16 Under $500,000
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Dasha Runyan (ChamberRVA)    86,300.00 35 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Wendy Zelazny (Fredericksburg Regional Chamber of 
Commerce)    70,467.00 40 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Patrick Russo (McKinney Chamber of Commerce)    60,725.00 87 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Zach Henkel (Greater Sarasota Chamber of Commerce)    44,213.00 66 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Melinda Baker Trotman (Greater Tallahassee Chamber 
of Commerce)    36,595.00 52 $500,000 - $2,000,000

David Dyer (Overland Park Chamber of Commerce)    32,726.00 43 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Dominic Colardo (Harrisburg Regional Chamber & 
CREDC)    28,052.00 35 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Daniel H. Ewing (Abilene Chamber of Commerce)    23,730.00 55 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Tanya T Winstead (Chamber of Commerce of West 
Alabama)    21,770.00 47 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Greg Dietz (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)    18,000.00 21 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Brittney Kessler (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)    16,000.00 23 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Dallan Yoh (Greater Reading Chamber Alliance)    15,536.00 28 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Sara McAda (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)    15,500.00 20 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Jordon Edwards (Greater Winston-Salem, Inc.)    10,524.00 22 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Shelby E Chaney (Troy Area Chamber of Commerce)       8,475.00 21 $500,000 - $2,000,000
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Patrick Russo (McKinney Chamber of Commerce)   60,725.00 87 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Zach Henkel (Greater Sarasota Chamber of Commerce)   44,213.00 66 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Daniel H. Ewing (Abilene Chamber of Commerce)   23,730.00 55 $500,000 - $2,000,000
Melinda Baker Trotman (Greater Tallahassee Chamber 
of Commerce)   36,595.00 52 $500,000 - $2,000,000
Tanya T Winstead (Chamber of Commerce of West 
Alabama)   21,770.00 47 $500,000 - $2,000,000

David Dyer (Overland Park Chamber of Commerce)   32,726.00 43 $500,000 - $2,000,000
Wendy Zelazny (Fredericksburg Regional Chamber of 
Commerce)   70,467.00 40 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Dasha Runyan (ChamberRVA)   86,300.00 35 $500,000 - $2,000,000
Dominic Colardo (Harrisburg Regional Chamber & 
CREDC)   28,052.00 35 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Dallan Yoh (Greater Reading Chamber Alliance)   15,536.00 28 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Brittney Kessler (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)   16,000.00 23 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Jordon Edwards (Greater Winston-Salem, Inc.)   10,524.00 22 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Greg Dietz (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)   18,000.00 21 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Shelby E Chaney (Troy Area Chamber of Commerce)      8,475.00 21 $500,000 - $2,000,000

Sara McAda (Greenville Chamber of Commerce)   15,500.00 20 $500,000 - $2,000,000
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Kennedy Curry (Dallas Regional Chamber)   145,000.00 17 Over $2,000,000

Dana Stafford (San Diego Regional Chamber of 
Commerce)   136,600.00 43 Over $2,000,000

Alexandria Ho (Dallas Regional Chamber)   100,000.00 13 Over $2,000,000

Margaret Phillips (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      89,093.00 51 Over $2,000,000

Tyeme U Woods (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      88,895.00 49 Over $2,000,000

Auburne Mobley (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      68,485.00 41 Over $2,000,000

Amanda Petrone (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      67,690.00 49 Over $2,000,000

Linda Ferguson (Greater Cleveland Partnership)      64,170.00 127 Over $2,000,000

Chris Slocombe (Greater Cleveland Partnership)      64,117.00 128 Over $2,000,000

Joe Green (Vegas Chamber)      60,904.00 30 Over $2,000,000

Stephanie Hart (Greater Phoenix Chamber of 
Commerce)      55,750.00 32 Over $2,000,000

Curt W. Moroney (Greater Phoenix Chamber of 
Commerce)      52,760.00 35 Over $2,000,000

Huey Gray III (Detroit Regional Chamber)      49,992.00 20 Over $2,000,000

Sheri Sakamoto (Vegas Chamber)      49,131.00 19 Over $2,000,000

Othell Little (Detroit Regional Chamber)      45,319.00 14 Over $2,000,000

Art Goldberg (Vegas Chamber)      44,888.00 40 Over $2,000,000

Jordan Clemons (Greater Louisville, Inc.)      41,078.00 23 Over $2,000,000

Brittany Jenkins (Tulsa Regional Chamber)      40,850.00 20 Over $2,000,000

Pamela J. Wright (Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of 
Commerce)      40,716.00 97 Over $2,000,000
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Lita Stein (Vegas Chamber)      33,036.00 27 Over $2,000,000

Kenneth G. Brengle Jr. (Vegas Chamber)      25,250.00 22 Over $2,000,000

Dalton Schneitter (Vegas Chamber)      24,180.00 19 Over $2,000,000

Evelyn Lucas (Raleigh Chamber of Commerce)      21,396.00 24 Over $2,000,000

Breckyn Hudelson (Tulsa Regional Chamber)      17,525.00 9 Over $2,000,000

Angie Howard (Greater Louisville, Inc.)         9,253.00 21 Over $2,000,000
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Chris Slocombe (Greater Cleveland Partnership)      64,117.00 128 Over $2,000,000

Linda Ferguson (Greater Cleveland Partnership)      64,170.00 127 Over $2,000,000

Pamela J. Wright (Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of 
Commerce)      40,716.00 97 Over $2,000,000

Margaret Phillips (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      89,093.00 51 Over $2,000,000

Tyeme U Woods (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      88,895.00 49 Over $2,000,000

Amanda Petrone (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      67,690.00 49 Over $2,000,000

Dana Stafford (San Diego Regional Chamber of 
Commerce)   136,600.00 43 Over $2,000,000

Auburne Mobley (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce)      68,485.00 41 Over $2,000,000

Art Goldberg (Vegas Chamber)      44,888.00 40 Over $2,000,000

Curt W. Moroney (Greater Phoenix Chamber of 
Commerce)      52,760.00 35 Over $2,000,000

Stephanie Hart (Greater Phoenix Chamber of 
Commerce)      55,750.00 32 Over $2,000,000

Joe Green (Vegas Chamber)      60,904.00 30 Over $2,000,000

Lita Stein (Vegas Chamber)      33,036.00 27 Over $2,000,000

Evelyn Lucas (Raleigh Chamber of Commerce)      21,396.00 24 Over $2,000,000

Jordan Clemons (Greater Louisville, Inc.)      41,078.00 23 Over $2,000,000

Kenneth G. Brengle Jr. (Vegas Chamber)      25,250.00 22 Over $2,000,000

Angie Howard (Greater Louisville, Inc.)         9,253.00 21 Over $2,000,000

Huey Gray III (Detroit Regional Chamber)      49,992.00 20 Over $2,000,000

Brittany Jenkins (Tulsa Regional Chamber)      40,850.00 20 Over $2,000,000
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Sheri Sakamoto (Vegas Chamber)      49,131.00 19 Over $2,000,000

Dalton Schneitter (Vegas Chamber)      24,180.00 19 Over $2,000,000

Kennedy Curry (Dallas Regional Chamber)   145,000.00 17 Over $2,000,000

Othell Little (Detroit Regional Chamber)      45,319.00 14 Over $2,000,000

Alexandria Ho (Dallas Regional Chamber)   100,000.00 13 Over $2,000,000

Breckyn Hudelson (Tulsa Regional Chamber)      17,525.00 9 Over $2,000,000
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